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Charleston, WV 25301

West Virginia Ethics Commission
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Days late Fine

Late reporting fine - $10 per business day past the due date {5250 maximum)

1. Name and cpntact Information

Name . /MC}"H”IW K WQ[W Phone {36'“} ?33 6({8(1[

City, State Zip Ej@f‘__é'ﬁ o Syile, NV o285 éﬁé

2. Reporting period for wl which this activity report is helng f' led

“Check | Report | Period Due Date | T =
L x 20183 | 9/1/18-12/31/18 | 1/15/2019 | = 4 N
3. List all employers/organizations that you represgintas a lobbyist Use additional reporting forms if necessary.
See. attuwched [ést .
2 5.
3 6.
4. Lobbying activity summary - If there was no activity or expendltures, indicate “none.” - -

(e wf Lo 6ladovs ve_wyerivtg (eaglrfive. sessren,

DGl _sezsccn , pgitfeided ivlevein /1/&7,;475
i e ewets _é‘Zg. 20/5 4131@1/@/ ///Wgs

'-5. Expendltures B
If no expenditures, including compaign contributions, mark here: I I

If you spent money an any public official, employee or member of his or her immediate family, list the amounts spent in each of the following
categories per each employer you represent. Complete and attach Schedule A to this report.

Expenditure Categories Employér 1 | Employer 2 _E_nlployer 3 Employer 4 Employer 5 | Employer 6 | Total Expended

A Meals and Beverages S _— $ s *_5 ) i s - S

B. Lodging - 5 $ $ B s B

C. | Advertising | $ (EX Sy & SN s

D. Travel _li's 1 | 8 5 5 _S— 3 !
£ | Gifts $ s $ $ $ 5 5

F. Other Expenses S $ il S $ ) ] $

G. Group Expendlturez‘;ﬂ ) S $ S s S ] S

H. | Campaign Contributions | LISTAMOUNT IN “TOTAL EXPENDED” COLUMN. N Y
| 1 TOTAL of all expenditures | $ e | § s [$ [s $ o Qc"'g" !

If you sponsoread or contributed to any group event or shared expenses, list the total expended in category 5G immediately above. Complete and
_attacha Schedule B for each event.

o s - — == SV,

6. Lobhyist certification — Please read and sign below.

To the best of my knowledge, the information contained hereon and on any attached materials is true, correct and complete. | understand that it is
| a violation of WV Code §6B-3-9 to willfully and knowmg!y file a false or incomplete report. | further understand that if convicted of such anact, |

may be fined, sentenced to gy& /
Lobbyist Signature: / é‘/ / / / / ,// w Date: // /C'/ /?

wiass_ LSO Mac Street et JYa 46, Wa Lesapt s Lnsicom
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MATTHEW R, WALKER — ATTACHMENT
EMPLOYERS/ORGANIZATIONS
(for period 9/1/2018 to 12/31/2018)

West Virginia Primary Care Association

West Virginia Family Health

West Virginia Physical Therapy Association

West Virginia Academy of Family Physicians

West Virginia Academy of Eye Physicians & Surgeons
West Virginia Independent Pharmacy Association
LogistiCare

Purdue Pharma

GW Pharmaceuticals / Greenwich BioSciences

. West Virginia Society for Respiratory Care

. West Virginia Association of Home Inspectors
. West Virginia Podiatric Medical Association

. West Virginia Academy of Physician Assistants



